Installation Manual

80923.1

Parts list
No. | ITEM SPECS | 80923.1 80923.2
A I3 :

B L 1 1
C 1 1
D $ M6*8 4

E N M8*16 1 1
F ~ M6*50 1

G |g==® 1 1
H (3] 1 1
| % M4*12 4 4
J (. M4 1 1
K (. M3 1 1
L T

Hardware not included
M Oy

1]
|

‘Jall mount Installation




Installation Manual

« Please keep the forearm level when to adjust pressure.




